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CAMPEONATO CABALLEROS RSHECC WAGR 23

Fecha Listado: 29/10/2023
Hora Listado: 16:58:09

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Sur)

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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16
17
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CLUB

BORRERO SPRINGSTUBE CAMILO  ALOHA

SUAREZ LLANIO PEDRO
GONZALEZ BUENO CARLOS
LEON BUESO-INCHAUSTI BORJA

LOPEZ DE NOVALES GUERRERO J

MARTIN MENDEZ ENRIQUE
SILVAN ORO FERNANDO

MARTIN CABALLERO MIGUEL
SALINAS LORING FERNANDO
FRAILE LOZANO ALVARO
HURTADO LOPEZ MATEO

CALVO ESTEBAN ENRIQUE
VILLARIG RODRIGO, GONZALO
CRISTOBAL GALLARDO CARLOS
VILLAR SILVA AGUSTIN

GARCIA SANZ IKER

GERVAS GONZALEZ GONZALO
CASTILLA BAYOD LORENZO JOSE
USSIA AROCENA PEDRO
ARANZADI| ELEJABEITIA IGNACI
HUERTAS CHACON JOSE CARLOS
COBIAN GARRIGOSA JUAN JOSE

RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
PINEDA
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
LA PENAZA
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,1
5,1
52
4,6
6,3
4,6
4,9
5,1
5,0
8,8
9,2
8,0
7,7
5,9
9,1
9,1
7,1
7,8
7,0
4,8
52
6,0
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FECHA: 29/10/2023 CODIGO: CM1123768
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1a

74
77
75
80
76
72
81
79
81
86
81
83
79
78
86
68
78
75
81
86

za

75
77
77
79
77
81
81
77
84
76
74
79
76
84
73
87
83
89
83
84

3a

77
74
76
73
80
81
74
80
72
75
82
76
83
78
82
87
82
83
87
86

3?Vuelta
4 TOT

226
228
228
232
233
234
236
236
237
237
237
238
238
240
241
242
243
247
251
256
N.P
N.P



